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< Bourbon >
Michter's Small Batch - KY $18 E
Weedford Reserve - KY $14 |
Weedford Reserve Master Cellection - KY $32 !
Elijah Craig - KY $12 |
Four Roses Small Batch - KY $14 !
Feur Roses Single Barrel - KY $15 |
5 Knob Creek 12 Year Small Batch - KY $17
| Wild Turkey Rare Breed - KY $16
Yellowstone - KY $12 |
Maker's Mark - KY $13
Knob Creek 9 Year - KY $12
Basil Hayden - KY $15
! Rabbit Hole Heigold - KY $16 |
? 1792 Full Procf - KY $22 g
Angel's Envy - KY $16 |
Blade & Bow - KY $15 ﬁ
2 Barrell Batch #34 - KY $40 ﬂ
Buffale Trace - KY $16
6 Bardstown Fusicn Series #9 - KY $15 ﬁ
[ Tefferson's Ocean Voyage 28 - KY $25 E
0\ Wyceming Whiskey Single Barrel $22
‘a Wyceming Whiskey Naticnal Park Series #3 $20
2 Blanten’s Single Barrel - KY $20 |
Yellowstene 2023 Limited Editicn - KY $28 |
Bulleit Bourben - KY $13
Widow Jane's - NY $22
Wyceming Whiskey 5 Year Small Batch $13
&zra Brooks - KY $10
Willie's Bighern - MT s
< Whiskey >
Jack Daniels Single Barrel - T 12
5 Crown Reyal X0 - CANADA $12
Caribou Crossing - CANADA $22 !
3 Pendleton - CANADA 12
a Wycming Whiskey 7 Year Outryder $15
< Rye ;.
e Willet Rye - KY s16 g
Knob Creek Rye - KY $12 ﬁ
Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye - UT $17 |1
{ A Midwinter Nights Dram $45 c
a High West Double Rye - UT $12 ’
Angel's Envy Rum Finished - KY $22
g Rittenhouse Rye - Kl $13 !
Pendleten Rye - CANNADA $13
g Sazerac Rye - KY 812 2
a Wild Turkey 101 Rye - KY 815
p High West Rendevous Rye - UT $20
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Irish

3

Redbreast 15 Year

Red Breast 12 Year
Tullamore Dew 12 Year
Jamesoen

$30
$18
815
$12

< Scetch

Ardbeg 10 Year Islay Single Malt
Balvenie Doublewoced 12 Year Single Malt
Macallan 12 Year Single Malt

Macallan Rare Cask Highland Single Malt
Oban 18 Year Single Malt

Laphreaig 10 Year Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year Islay Single Malt
Talisker 10 Year Single Malt

Bowmeore 15 Year Single Malt

Glenlivet 18 Year Single Malt

Glenlivet 12 Year Single Malt

Glenlivet 15 Year Single Malt

Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt
Glenfiddich 15 Year Single Malt

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnny Walker Black Label

Dewar's The Ancestor 12 Year

Dewar's White Label Blended

8§17
s17
$18
$55
$29
$15
$22
$20
$23
$39
815
$20
815
818
$45
8§17
$15
812

< Tequila

Patron Repesade

Clase Azul Repesade
Cincoro Repesade
Patron €l Alte Repesade
Den Julic Repesade
Cerralejo Repesade

Don Julic 1942

Patron Silver

Patroen &l Cielo Blance
Cincore Blance

Cedige 1530 Resa Blance
Casamiges Blance

Mi Campe Blance
Casamigos Anejc
Herradura Ultra Anejo
Patren Anejo

Don Julic Anejo
Herradura Aneje
Mentelobes Mezcal
llegal Joven Mezcal

Casamigoes Mezcal

s16
$45
$35
$40
$12
$13
$35
$16
$45
$30
$18
815
$13
815
$19
$18
14
$15
815
$19
$19
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