Bourbon	,
Doui Doi	Ŀ

Bourbon	
Michter's Small Batch - KY	\$18
Woodford Reserve - KY	\$14
Woodford Reserve Master Collection - KY	\$32
Elijah Craig - KY	\$12
Four Roses Small Batch - KY	\$14
Four Roses Single Barrel - KY	\$15
Knob Creek 12 Year Small Batch - KY	\$17
Wild Turkey Rare Breed - KY	\$16
Yellowstone - KY	\$12
Maker's Mark - KY	\$13
Knob Creek 9 Year - KY	\$12
Basil Hayden - K <b>Y</b>	<b>\$15</b>
Rabbit Hole Heigold - KY	\$16
1792 Full Proof - KY	\$22
Angel's Envy - KY	\$16
Blade & Bow - KY	<b>\$15</b>
Barrell Batch #34 - KY	\$40
Buffalo Trace - KY	\$16
Bardstown Fusion Series #9 - KY	<b>\$15</b>
Jefferson's Ocean Voyage 28 - KY	\$25
Wyoming Whiskey Single Barrel	\$22
Wyoming Whiskey National Park Series ‡	<b>\$3 \$20</b>
Blanton's Single Barrel - KY	\$20
Yellowstone 2023 Limited Edition - KY	\$28
Bulleit Bourbon - KY	\$13
Widow Jane's - NY	\$22
Wyoming Whiskey 5 Year Small Batch	\$13
Ezra Brooks - KY	\$10
Willie's Bighorn - MT	\$14
Whiskey	
Jack Daniels Single Barrel - TN	\$12
Crown Royal XO - CANADA	\$12
Caribou Crossing - CANADA	\$22
Pendleton - CANADA	\$12
Wyoming Whiskey 7 Year Outryder	\$15
Rye	
Willet Rye - KY	\$16
Knob Creek Rye - KY	\$12
Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye - VT	\$17
A Midwinter Nights Dram	<b>\$45</b>
High West Double Rye - UT	\$12
Angel's Envy Rum Finished - KY	\$22
Rittenhouse Rye - KY	\$13
Pendleton Rye - CANADA	\$13
Sazerac Rye - KY	\$12
Wild Turkey 101 Rye - KY	\$15
High West Rendevous Rye - UT	\$20

Willet Rye - KY	\$16
Knob Creek Rye - KY	\$12
Whistle Pig 10 Year Rye - VT	\$17
A Midwinter Nights Dram	<b>\$4</b> 5
High West Double Rye - UT	\$12
Angel's Envy Rum Finished - KY	\$22
Rittenhouse Rye - KY	<b>\$13</b>
Pendleton Rye - CANADA	<b>\$13</b>
Sazerac Rye - KY	\$12
Wild Turkey 101 Rye - KY	<b>\$1</b> 5
High West Rendevous Rye - UT	\$20



lrish	
Redbreast 15 Year	\$30
Red Breast 12 Year	\$30 \$18
Tullamore Dew 12 Year	\$15
Jameson	\$13 \$12
Juneson	\$12
Scotch	
Andhon 10 Honn Islam Simals Malt	
Ardbeg 10 Year Islay Single Malt	\$17 \$17
Balvenie Doublewood 12 Year Single Malt Macallan 12 Year Single Malt	\$17 \$18
	\$15 \$55
Macallan Rare Cask Highland Single Malt Oban 18 Year Single Malt	\$33 \$29
Laphroaig 10 Year Single Malt	\$25 <b>\$1</b> 5
	\$13 \$22
Lagavulin 16 Year Islay Single Malt Talisker 10 Year Single Malt	\$22 \$20
Bowmore 15 Year Single Malt	\$20 \$23
-	\$25 \$39
Glenlivet 18 Year Single Malt Glenlivet 12 Year Single Malt	\$39 \$15
Glenlivet 15 Year Single Malt	\$20
Glenfiddich 12 Year Single Malt	\$20 \$15
Glenfiddich 15 Year Single Malt	\$13 \$18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	\$16 <b>\$4</b> 5
Johnny Walker Black Label	\$ <del>1</del> 5
Dewar's The Ancestor 12 Year	\$17 <b>\$1</b> 5
Dewar's White Label Blended	\$13 \$12
Dewar's White Laber Dienaeu	\$12
Tequila	
Patron Reposado	\$16
Clase Azul Reposado	<b>\$45</b>
Cincoro Reposado	\$35
Patron El Alto Reposado	\$40
Don Julio Reposado	\$12
-	\$13
Corralejo Reposado	-
Corralejo Reposado Don Julio 1942	<b>\$</b> 35
•	\$35 \$16
Don Julio 1942	
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver	\$16
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco	\$16 \$45
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco	\$16 \$45 \$30
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo Patron Anejo	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19 \$18
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo Patron Anejo Don Julio Anejo	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19 \$18
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo Patron Anejo Don Julio Anejo Herradura Anejo	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19 \$18 \$14 \$15
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo Patron Anejo Don Julio Anejo Herradura Anejo Montelobos Mezcal	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19 \$18 \$14 \$15 \$15
Don Julio 1942 Patron Silver Patron El Cielo Blanco Cincoro Blanco Codigo 1530 Rosa Blanco Casamigos Blanco Mi Campo Blanco Casamigos Anejo Herradura Ultra Anejo Patron Anejo Don Julio Anejo Herradura Anejo Montelobos Mezcal llegal Joven Mezcal	\$16 \$45 \$30 \$18 \$15 \$13 \$15 \$19 \$18 \$14 \$15 \$15